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Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.795 EUR (634) 8.75
Ask (Ask size) 15.95 EUR (627)
Open 15.655 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 15.86 EUR
Low 15.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.80 EUR gézr'tzztl?:r;;bsoetit previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,450
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Last size 1,000 Date Headline Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589544,158371371,158371372,158756053,160015553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0010208488-2024-04-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0010208488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=19964744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=19964744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=654d4c12f83dc0328644097710bcae4d9a1c6ea14706ccf82f9a0f1e28edb73d&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cfca7c0eb4cb31bbf&time=1713639448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fe9a2c39c21e23b2a5abf8885baa1c84928d1b0ed2b30118548b793cb79e404&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6313eededd3a52586&time=1713639448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f887c3c67a9a5f1d9d04f4d2c84e90c8864286a5c3b7589d6ef4bf21fcc5769b&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7b1c4006a6558a8d6&time=1713639448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d123149985a7793117464fc6a393bb7677cb2afed886e25b5f251880bc8b0ffd&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d7f66ccb2d2a53cb2&time=1713639448&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3081c49a461bc08f1aac3a151cc7ddbd735771aec8e5d3524e45bbae1a564a4&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a1c6f75b99e645738&time=1713639448&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.76 EUR (7

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

ISIN FR0010208488
Symbol ENGI
Exchange Hamburg
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 38,574 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.795 EUR (634)
Ask (Ask size) 15.95 EUR (627)
Open 15.655 EUR
High 15.86 EUR
Low 15.655 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.80 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 2,450
Trading volume 38,755.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +7.22% +2.78% +27.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.06 +0.43 +3.42
Beta 0.14 0.34 0.72
Volatility 18.76 19.93 26.26
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52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:15
04/19

Tradegate 2024/ 20:21
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
04/19

Price

15.91 EUR

15.885 EUR

15.92 EUR

15.91 EUR

15.45 EUR (213
15.43 EUR (393
14.99 EUR (308
16.59 EUR (2024/01/11
14.10 EUR (2024/02/12

16.59 EUR

(
(2024/01/11
13.87 EUR (2023/05/29

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.04 14
0.00 2
0.21 72
0.01 13
2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19964744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12451946
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462359

ENGIE S.A.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

08:00

17:30

08:01

12:25

14:59

20:31

17:35

20:23

17:44

19:30

15:22

15.735 EUR  0.00

15.9175 EUR 0.00

15.655 EUR  0.00

15.86 EUR  0.04

15.895 EUR 0.03

17148 USD  0.05

15.93 EUR  97.03

16.07 EUR  0.00

15.925 EUR 0.04

15.765 EUR  0.00

15.89 EUR  0.04

13

9,789

10
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24036796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26050548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12388884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12457906

ENGIE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

e —

CNGIC

Contact Details
ENGIE SA

1, Place Samuel de Champlain, Courbevoie -
92400 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-44-22-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

ENGIE SA engages in the provision of electricity, natural gas, and energy related services. It
operates through the following segments: Renewables, Networks, Energy Solutions,
Thermal, Supply, Nuclear, and Others. The Renewables segment is involved in the
renewable energy generation activities, including financing, construction, operation and
maintenance of renewable energy facilities, using various energy sources such as
hydroelectric, onshore wind, photovoltaic solar, biomass, offshore wind, and geothermal.
The Networks segment focuses on electricity and gas infrastructure activities and projects.
The Energy Solutions segment consists of construction and management of decentralized
energy networks to produce low-carbon energy heating and cooling networks, distributed
power generation plants, distributed solar power parks, low-carbon mobility, low-carbon
cities, public lighting, and related services. The Thermal segment centralized power
generation activities using thermal assets, whether contracted or not includes the operation
of power plants fueled mainly by gas or coal, as well as pump-operated storage plants. The
Supply segment relates to the sale of gas and electricity to end customers, whether
professional or individual. It also includes all the group's activities in services for residential
clients. The Nuclear segment refers to nuclear power generation activities with seven
reactors in Belgium and drawing rights in France. The Others segment encompasses
energy management and optimization activities, the B2B supply activities in France, GTT,
corporate, and holding activities. The company was founded on April 8, 1946 and is
headquartered in Paris, France.

Members of Management Board

Catherine
MacGregor
Biljana Kaitovic
Claire Waysand
Cécile Prévieu
Franck Demaille
Frank Lacroix
Jean-Sébastien
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Sébastien Arbola

Chairman of Managing
Board
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Member of Executive
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Member of Executive
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Board of directors

Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Celine Fornaro
Christophe Agogué
Fabrice Brégier
Jacinthe Delage
Lord Peter Ricketts of
Shortlands

Lucie Muniesa
Magali Viot
Marie-Claire Simone
Daveu

Marie-José Nadeau
Patrice Durand

Ross Mclnnes

Yoan Kosnar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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